ordesttrasporti

LIBRETTO ORARI

LINEA Z310 SERVIZIO INVERNALE
DAL 12 SETTEMBRE 2024




Z310

7310 GESSATE M2 - TREZZO
Z310 TREZZO - GESSATE M2




Indice Fermate

BASIANO
Via Roma
Via Rossini

BELLUSCO
Via Bergamo
Via Castello
Via dell'Industria
Via Milano

BUSNAGO
P.za Roma
Via ltalia
Via Piave

CASSINA DE P.
Via Roma Via Puccini
Via Roma Via Venezia
Villa Pompea
CERNUSCO SN
CERNUSCO S. N.
SS 11 Via Di Vittorio

CONCOREZZO

Via Dante Via C.na Beretta

Via Dante Via Cattaneo

Via Dante Via S. Rainaldo

Via Monza Via Brodolini
GESSATE

Gessate M2

Via 25 Aprile

Via Bergamo
GORGONZOLA

Gorgonzola M2

Via Don Gnocchi

Via Restelli

Via Trieste Via Bellini

Via Trieste Via Stradivari

Villa Pompea

GREZZAGO
V.le Europa
Via Roma
Via Venezia

MASATE
Via Risorgimento Via Confalonieri
Via Risorgimento Via Ripa Villoresi
Via Roma

MILANO
Cascina Gobba M2

MONZA
p.ta Castello (Monza FS)
S. Anastasia
V.le Liberta' Via Stucchi
V.le Liberta' Via Vespucci
Via Bosisio
Via Ferrari (INAIL)
Via Ferrari Via Amati
Via Mentana Via Buonarroti
Via Prampolini

TREZZANO R.
Via Dante
Via F.lli Cervi
Via Milano
Via Risorgimento

TREZZO
V.le Lombardia
V.le V. Veneto
Via Battisti
Via Biffi
Via Brasca (Dep.)
Via Brasca Via Piave
Via Brasca Via Vanoni

VIMERCATE
Autostazione
Via Dante (Torri B.)
Via Galbussera
Via Milano
Via S.M. Molgora
Via Trezzo

VIMODRONE

Padana Superiore
SS11 Via Buozzi



Z310 GESSATE M2 - TREZZO

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2 05.10 05.40

CERNUSCO SN: SS11Via (05.20 05.50

Diaz

CASSINADE P.: ViaRoma (5.25 05.55

Via Venezia

Gorgonzola M2 05.32 06.02

GESSATE M2 05.40 05.55 06.10 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.10 07.19 07.29 07.38 07.47 07.57 08.07 08.19 08.31 08.43 08.56
\hf_A%ATIfE:IViaRisorgimento 06.02 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.17 07.26 07.36 07.45 07.54 08.04 08.14 08.26 08.38 08.50 09.03
ia Confalonieri

MASATE: Via Roma 06.04 06.29 06.49 07.09 07.19 07.28 07.38 07.47 07.56 08.06 08.16 08.28 08.40 08.52 09.05
BASIANO: Via Rossini 06.07 06.32 06.52 07.12 07.22 07.31 07.41 07.50 07.59 08.09 08.19 08.31 08.43 08.55 09.08
BASIANO: Via Roma 06.08 06.33 06.53 07.13 07.23 07.32 07.42 07.51 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.32 08.44 08.56 09.09
TREZZANO R.: Via Dante 06.10 06.35 06.55 07.15 07.25 07.34 07.44 07.53 08.02 08.12 08.22 08.34 08.46 08.58 09.11
;REZZANOI R.: Via 06.12 06.37 06.57 07.17 07.27 07.36 07.46 07.55 08.04 08.14 08.24 08.36 08.48 09.00 09.13
isorgimento

GREZZAGO: Via Venezia 06.15 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.30 07.39 07.49 07.58 08.07 08.17 08.27 08.39 08.51 09.03 09.16
TREZZO: Via Battisti 06.21 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.36 07.45 07.55 08.04 08.13 08.23 08.33 08.45 08.57 09.09 09.22
TREZZO: Via Biffi 06.24 06.49 07.09 07.29 07.39 07.48 07.58 08.07 08.16 08.26 08.36 08.48 09.00 09.12 09.25
cREZZ.O: Via Brasca Via 06.27 06.52 07.12 07.33 07.43 07.52 08.02 08.11 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.52 09.04 09.16 09.29
anoni

TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.) 06.29 06.54 07.14 07.35 07.45 07.54 08.04 08.13 08.22 08.32 08.42 08.54 09.06 09.18 09.31

net ™)



MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via

Diaz

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma

Via Venezia

Gorgonzola M2

GESSATE M2 09.11 09.26 09.44 10.04 10.40 11.16 11.52 12.28 13.04 13.38 13.56 14.14 14.32 14.50 15.08 15.26 15.44
MASATE: Via Risorgimento  09.18 09.33 09.51 10.11 10.47 11.23 11.59 12.35 13.11 13.45 14.03 14.21 14.39 14.57 15.15 15.33 15.51

Via Confalonieri

MASATE: Via Roma 09.20 09.35 09.53 10.13 10.49 11.25 12.01 12.37 13.13 13.47 14.05 14.23 14.41 14.59 15.17 15.35 15.53
BASIANO: Via Rossini 09.23 09.38 09.56 10.16 10.52 11.28 12.04 12.40 13.16 13.50 14.08 14.26 14.44 15.02 15.20 15.38 15.56
BASIANO: Via Roma 09.24 09.39 09.57 10.17 10.53 11.29 12.05 12.41 13.17 13.51 14.09 14.27 14.45 15.03 15.21 15.39 15.57
TREZZANOR. ViaDante  (09.26 09.41 09.59 10.19 10.55 11.31 12.07 12.43 13.19 13.53 14.11 14.29 14.47 15.05 15.23 15.41 15.59
TREZZANO R.: Via 09.28 09.43 10.01 10.21 10.57 11.33 12.09 12.45 13.21 13.55 14.13 14.31 14.49 15.07 15.25 15.43 16.01

Risorgimento

GREZZAGO: Via Venezia 09.31 09.46 10.04 10.24 11.00 11.36 12.12 12.48 13.24 13.58 14.16 14.34 14.52 15.10 15.28 15.46 16.04
TREZZO: Via Battisti 09.37 09.52 10.10 10.30 11.06 11.42 12.18 12.54 13.30 14.04 14.22 14.41 14.59 15.17 15.36 15.55 16.13
TREZZO: Via Biffi 09.40 09.55 10.13 10.33 11.09 11.45 12.21 12.57 13.33 14.07 14.25 14.44 15.02 15.20 15.39 15.58 16.16
TREZZO: Via Brasca Via 09.44 09.59 10.17 10.37 11.13 11.49 12.25 13.01 13.37 14.11 14.29 14.48 15.06 15.24 15.43 16.02 16.20

Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.) 09.46 10.01 10.19 10.39 11.15 11.51 12.27 13.03 13.39 14.13 14.31 14.50 15.08 15.26 15.45 16.04 16.22

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via

Diaz

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma

Via Venezia

Gorgonzola M2

GESSATE M2 16.02 16.20 16.38 16.56 17.13 17.28 17.40 17.52 18.04 18.16 18.28 18.40 18.52 19.04 19.16 19.28 19.40
MASATE: Via Risorgimento  16.09 16.27 16.45 17.03 17.20 17.35 17.47 17.59 18.11 18.23 18.35 18.47 18.59 19.11 19.23 19.35 19.47

Via Confalonieri

MASATE: Via Roma 16.11 16.29 16.47 17.05 17.22 17.37 17.49 18.01 18.13 18.25 18.37 18.49 19.01 19.13 19.25 19.37 19.49
BASIANO: Via Rossini 16.14 16.32 16.50 17.08 17.25 17.40 17.52 18.04 18.16 18.28 18.40 18.52 19.04 19.16 19.28 19.40 19.52
BASIANO: Via Roma 16.15 16.33 16.51 17.09 17.26 17.41 17.53 18.05 18.17 18.29 18.41 18.53 19.05 19.17 19.29 19.41 19.53
TREZZANOR.: ViaDante  16.17 16.35 16.53 17.11 17.28 17.43 17.55 18.07 18.19 18.31 18.43 18.55 19.07 19.19 19.31 19.43 19.55
TREZZANO R.: Via 16.19 16.37 16.55 17.13 17.30 17.45 17.57 18.09 18.21 18.33 18.45 18.57 19.09 19.21 19.33 19.45 19.57

Risorgimento

GREZZAGO: Via Venezia  16.22 16.40 16.58 17.16 17.33 17.48 18.00 18.12 18.24 18.36 18.48 19.00 19.12 19.24 19.36 19.48 20.00
TREZZO: Via Battisti 16.31 16.49 17.07 17.25 17.43 17.58 18.10 18.22 18.34 18.45 18.57 19.09 19.19 19.31 19.42 19.54 20.06
TREZZO: Via Biffi 16.34 16.52 17.10 17.28 17.46 18.01 18.13 18.25 18.37 18.48 19.00 19.12 19.22 19.34 19.45 19.57 20.09
TREZZO: Via Brasca Via 16.38 16.56 17.14 17.32 17.50 18.05 18.17 18.29 18.41 18.52 19.04 19.16 19.26 19.37 19.48 20.00 20.12

Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.) 16.40 16.58 17.16 17.34 17.52 18.07 18.19 18.31 18.43 18.54 19.06 19.18 19.28 19.39 19.50 20.02 20.14



MILANO: C.na Gobba M2
CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma
Via Venezia

Gorgonzola M2

GESSATE M2

MASATE: Via Risorgimento
Via Confalonieri

MASATE: Via Roma
BASIANO: Via Rossini
BASIANO: Via Roma
TREZZANO R.: Via Dante
TREZZANO R.: Via
Risorgimento

GREZZAGO: Via Venezia
TREZZO: Via Battisti
TREZZO: Via Biffi
TREZZO: Via Brasca Via
Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)

lunedi-venerdi

19.55
20.02

20.03
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.11

20.14
20.20
20.22
20.25

20.27

20.10
20.16

20.17
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.25

20.28
20.34
20.36
20.39

20.41

20.40
20.46

20.47
20.50
20.51
20.53
20.55

20.58
21.04
21.06
21.09

21.11

21.30
21.36

21.37
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.45

21.48
21.54
21.56
21.59

22.01

22.40
22.46

22.47
22.50
2251
22.53
22.55

22.58
23.04
23.06
23.09

23.11



Z310

TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)
TREZZO: Via Brasca Via
Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Biffi
TREZZO: Via Battisti
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia
TREZZANO R.: Via
Risorgimento

TREZZANO R.: Via Dante
BASIANO: Via Roma
BASIANO: Via Rossini
MASATE: Via Roma
MASATE: Via Risorgimento
Via Confalonieri

GESSATE M2
GORGONZOLA: Via Don
Gnocchi

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma
Via Venezia

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

TREZZO - GESSATE M2

lunedi-venerdi

04.20
04.25

04.34
04.39
04.50

04.15
04.16

04.20
04.22
04.28
04.31

04.32
04.35
04.35
04.38
04.40

04.46

05.20
05.21

05.25
05.27
05.33
05.36

05.37
05.40
05.40
05.43
05.45

04.50 05.51
04.55

05.04
05.09
05.20

05.40
05.41

05.45
05.47
05.53
05.56

05.57
06.00
06.00
06.03
06.05

06.11

06.00
06.01

06.05
06.07
06.13
06.16

06.17
06.21
06.21
06.24
06.27

06.33

06.15
06.16

06.20
06.22
06.28
06.31

06.32
06.36
06.36
06.39
06.42

06.48

06.24
06.25

06.29
06.31
06.37
06.40

06.41
06.45
06.45
06.48
06.51

06.57

06.32
06.33

06.37
06.39
06.45
06.48

06.49
06.53
06.53
06.56
06.59

07.05

06.39
06.41

06.47
06.49
06.55
06.58

06.59
07.03
07.03
07.06
07.09

07.15

06.47
06.49

06.55
06.57
07.03
07.06

07.07

07.11 07.16
07.11 07.16
07.14 07.19
07.17 07.22

07.25 07.30

06.57
06.59

07.05
07.07
07.13
07.16

07.17
07.21
07.21
07.24
07.27

07.35

07.07
07.09

07.15
07.17
07.23
07.26

07.27
07.31
07.31
07.34
07.37

07.45

07.18
07.20

07.26
07.28
07.34
07.37

07.38
07.42
07.42
07.45
07.48

07.56

07.30
07.32

07.38
07.40
07.46
07.49

07.50
07.54
07.54
07.57
08.00

08.08

07.42
07.44

07.50
07.52
07.58
08.01

08.02
08.06
08.06
08.09
08.12

08.20

net ™)



TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.) 07.54 08.06 08.21 08.36 08.54 09.14 09.50 10.26 11.02 11.38 12.14 12.50 13.08 13.26 13.44 14.02 14.20

TREZZO: Via Brasca Via 07.56 08.08 08.23 08.37 08.55 09.15 09.51 10.27 11.03 11.39 12.15 12.51 13.09 13.27 13.45 14.03 14.21

Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Biffi 08.02 08.14 08.29 08.42 09.00 09.20 09.56 10.32 11.08 11.44 12.20 12.56 13.14 13.32 13.50 14.08 14.26
TREZZO: Via Battisti 08.04 08.16 08.31 08.44 09.02 09.22 09.58 10.34 11.10 11.46 12.22 12.58 13.16 13.34 13.52 14.10 14.28
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia  08.10 08.23 08.38 08.51 09.09 09.29 10.05 10.41 11.17 11.53 12.29 13.05 13.23 13.41 13.59 14.17 14.35
TREZZANO R.: Via 08.13 08.26 08.41 08.54 09.12 09.32 10.08 10.44 11.20 11.56 12.32 13.08 13.26 13.44 14.02 14.20 14.38

Risorgimento

TREZZANOR. ViaDante  08.14 08.27 08.42 08.55 09.13 09.33 10.09 10.45 11.21 11.57 12.33 13.09 13.27 13.45 14.03 14.21 14.39

BASIANO: Via Roma 08.18 08.31 08.46 08.59 09.17 09.37 10.13 10.49 11.25 12.01 12.37 13.13 13.31 13.49 14.07 14.25 14.43
BASIANO: Via Rossini 08.18 08.31 08.46 08.59 09.17 09.37 10.13 10.49 11.25 12.01 12.37 13.13 13.31 13.49 14.07 14.25 14.43
MASATE: Via Roma 08.21 08.34 08.49 09.02 09.20 09.40 10.16 10.52 11.28 12.04 12.40 13.16 13.34 13.52 14.10 14.28 14.46

\'\;'_A%ATlffilVi?RiSOFQimentO 08.24 08.37 08.52 09.05 09.23 09.43 10.19 10.55 11.31 12.07 12.43 13.19 13.37 13.55 14.13 14.31 14.49
ia Confalonieri

GESSATE M2 08.30 08.43 08.58 09.11 09.29 09.49 10.25 11.01 11.37 12.13 12.49 13.25 13.43 14.01 14.19 14.37 14.55
GORGONZOLA: Via Don

Gnocchi

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma

Via Venezia

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via

Diaz

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2



TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.) 14.38 14.56 15.14 15.32 15.50 16.08 16.26 16.44 16.56 17.08 17.20 17.32 17.44 17.56 18.08 18.20 18.32

TREZZO: Via Brasca Via 14.39 14.57 15.15 15.33 15.51 16.09 16.28 16.46 16.58 17.10 17.22 17.34 17.46 17.58 18.10 18.22 18.34

Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Biffi 14.44 15.02 15.20 15.38 15.56 16.15 16.34 16.53 17.05 17.18 17.30 17.42 17.54 18.06 18.18 18.30 18.42
TREZZO: Via Battisti 14.46 15.04 15.22 15.40 15.58 16.17 16.36 16.55 17.07 17.20 17.32 17.44 17.56 18.08 18.20 18.32 18.44
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia 14,53 15.11 15.29 15.47 16.05 16.24 16.43 17.02 17.14 17.27 17.39 17.51 18.03 18.15 18.27 18.39 18.51
TREZZANO R.: Via 14.56 15.14 15.32 15.50 16.08 16.27 16.46 17.05 17.17 17.30 17.42 17.54 18.06 18.18 18.30 18.42 18.54

Risorgimento

TREZZANOR. ViaDante 1457 15.15 15.33 15.51 16.09 16.28 16.47 17.06 17.18 17.31 17.43 17.55 18.07 18.19 18.31 18.43 18.55

BASIANO: Via Roma 15.01 15.19 15.37 15.55 16.13 16.32 16.51 17.10 17.22 17.35 17.47 17.59 18.11 18.23 18.35 18.47 18.59
BASIANO: Via Rossini 15.01 15.19 15.37 15.55 16.13 16.32 16.51 17.10 17.22 17.35 17.47 17.59 18.11 18.23 18.35 18.47 18.59
MASATE: Via Roma 15.04 15.22 15.40 15.58 16.16 16.35 16.54 17.13 17.25 17.38 17.50 18.02 18.14 18.26 18.38 18.50 19.02

\'\;'_A%ATlffilVl?RlSOFleentO 15.07 15.25 15.43 16.01 16.19 16.38 16.57 17.16 17.28 17.41 17.53 18.05 18.17 18.29 18.41 18.53 19.05
ia Confalonieri

GESSATE M2 15.13 15.31 15.49 16.07 16.25 16.44 17.03 17.22 17.34 17.47 17.59 18.11 18.23 18.35 18.47 18.59 19.11
GORGONZOLA: Via Don

Gnocchi

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma

Via Venezia

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via

Diaz

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2



TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)
TREZZO: Via Brasca Via
Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Biffi
TREZZO: Via Battisti
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia
TREZZANO R.: Via
Risorgimento

TREZZANO R.: Via Dante
BASIANO: Via Roma
BASIANO: Via Rossini
MASATE: Via Roma
MASATE: Via Risorgimento
Via Confalonieri

GESSATE M2
GORGONZOLA: Via Don
Gnocchi

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma
Via Venezia

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

lunedi-venerdi

18.45
18.47

18.53
18.55
19.02
19.05

19.06
19.10
19.10
19.13
19.16

19.22

19.00
19.02

19.08
19.10
19.16
19.19

19.20
19.24
19.24
19.27
19.30

19.36

19.15
19.16

19.22
19.24
19.30
19.33

19.34
19.37
19.37
19.40
19.43

19.49

19.35
19.36

19.40
19.41
19.47
19.50

19.51
19.54
19.54
19.57
20.00

20.06

20.05
20.06

20.10
20.11
20.17
20.20

20.21
20.24
20.24
20.27
20.29

20.35

20.50
20.51

20.55
20.56
21.02
21.05

21.06
21.09
21.09
21.12
21.14

21.20

22.01
22.02

22.06
22.07
22.13
22.16

22.17
22.20
22.20
22.23
22.25

22.31



Z310

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2
CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma
Via Venezia

Gorgonzola M2

GESSATE M2

MASATE: Via Risorgimento
Via Confalonieri

MASATE: Via Roma
BASIANO: Via Rossini
BASIANO: Via Roma
TREZZANO R.: Via Dante
TREZZANO R.: Via

Risorgimento
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia

TREZZO: Via Battisti
TREZZO: Via Biffi

TREZZO: Via Brasca Via
Vanoni
TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)

GESSATE M2 - TREZZO

05.10
05.19

05.24

05.31
05.38

06.00
06.07

06.08
06.11
06.12
06.14
06.16

06.19
06.25
06.27
06.30

06.32

05.40
05.49

05.54

06.01
06.08 06.23
06.30

06.31
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.39

06.42
06.48
06.50
06.53

06.55

06.45
06.52

06.53
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01

07.04
07.10
07.12
07.15

07.17

07.05
07.12

07.13
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.21

07.24
07.30
07.32
07.36

07.38

07.25
07.32

07.33
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.41

07.44
07.50
07.52
07.56

07.58

07.45
07.52

07.53
07.56
07.57
07.59
08.01

08.04
08.10
08.12
08.16

08.18

08.05
08.12

08.13
08.16
08.17
08.19
08.21

08.24
08.30
08.32
08.36

08.38

08.25
08.32

08.33
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.41

08.44
08.50
08.52
08.56

08.58

08.45
08.52

08.53
08.56
08.57
08.59
09.01

09.04
09.10
09.12
09.16

09.18

09.05
09.12

09.13
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.21

09.24
09.30
09.32
09.36

09.38

09.25
09.32

09.33
09.36
09.37
09.39
09.41

09.44
09.50
09.52
09.56

09.58

09.45
09.52

09.53
09.56
09.57
09.59
10.01

10.04
10.10
10.12
10.16

10.18

10.15
10.22

10.23
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.31

10.34
10.40
10.42
10.46

10.48

10.55
11.02

11.03
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.11

11.14
11.20
11.22
11.26

11.28

11.35
11.42

11.43
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.51

11.54
12.00
12.02
12.06

12.08

net ™)



MILANO: C.na Gobba M2
CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma
Via Venezia

Gorgonzola M2

GESSATE M2 12.15 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55
\l\;l'ASCATIfEHViaRiSOTQimemO 12.22 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02
ia Confalonieri
MASATE: Via Roma 12.23 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03
BASIANO: Via Rossini 12.26 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06
BASIANO: Via Roma 12.27 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07
TREZZANOR.:ViaDante 12,29 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09
;Egézié';‘goR-iVia 12.31 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia 12.34 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14
TREZZO: Via Battisti 12.40 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20
TREZZO: Via Biffi 12.42 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22
\T/Erl]EoZnZiOZ Via Brasca Via 12.46 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26
TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.) 12.48 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28
MILANO: C.na Gobba M2
CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz
CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma
Via Venezia
Gorgonzola M2
GESSATE M2 18.15 18.35 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.40
MASATE: Via Risorgimento 18,22 18.42 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.45
Via Confalonieri
MASATE: Via Roma 18.23 18.43 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.46
BASIANO: Via Rossini 18.26 18.46 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.49
BASIANO: Via Roma 18.27 18.47 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.50
TREZZANO R.: Via Dante 18.29 18.49 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.52
TREZZANO R.: Via 18.31 18.51 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.54
Risorgimento
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia 18.34 18.54 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.57
TREZZO: Via Battisti 18.40 19.00 19.24 19.52 20.24 20.52 21.22 21.52 23.02
TREZZO: Via Biffi 18.42 19.02 19.26 19.54 20.26 20.54 21.24 21.54 23.04
J'/Fairl]EoZnZ_OI Via Brasca Via 18.46 19.06 19.30 19.57 20.29 20.57 21.27 21.57 23.07

i
TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep) 18.48 19.08 19.32 19.59 20.31 20.59 21.29 21.59 23.09

16.15
16.22

16.23
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.31

16.34
16.40
16.43
16.47

16.49

16.35
16.42

16.43
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.51

16.54
17.00
17.03
17.07

17.09

16.55
17.02

17.03
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.11

17.14
17.20
17.23
17.27

17.29

17.15
17.22

17.23
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.31

17.34
17.41
17.44
17.48

17.50

17.35
17.42

17.43
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.51

17.54
18.01
18.04
18.08

18.10

17.55
18.02

18.03
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.11

18.14
18.21
18.24
18.28

18.30



Z310

TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)
TREZZO: Via Brasca Via
Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Biffi
TREZZO: Via Battisti
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia
TREZZANO R.: Via
Risorgimento

TREZZANO R.: Via Dante
BASIANO: Via Roma
BASIANO: Via Rossini
MASATE: Via Roma
MASATE: Via Risorgimento
Via Confalonieri

GESSATE M2
GORGONZOLA: Via Don
Gnocchi

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma
Via Venezia

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

TREZZO - GESSATE M2

04.20
04.25

04.33
04.37
04.48

04.15
04.16

04.20
04.22
04.28
04.31

04.32
04.35
04.35
04.38
04.40

04.45

05.20
05.21

05.25
05.27
05.33
05.36

05.37
05.40
05.40
05.43
05.45

04.50 05.50
04.55

05.03
05.07
05.18

06.00
06.01

06.05
06.07
06.13
06.16

06.17
06.20
06.20
06.23
06.26

06.31

06.29
06.30

06.34
06.36
06.42
06.45

06.46
06.49
06.49
06.52
06.55

07.00

06.49
06.50

06.55
06.57
07.03
07.06

07.07
07.10
07.10
07.13
07.16

07.21

07.09
07.10

07.15
07.17
07.23
07.26

07.27
07.30
07.30
07.33
07.36

07.41

07.29
07.30

07.35
07.37
07.43
07.46

07.47
07.50
07.50
07.53
07.56

08.01

07.49
07.50

07.55
07.57
08.03
08.06

08.07
08.10
08.10
08.13
08.16

08.21

08.09
08.10

08.15
08.17
08.24
08.27

08.28
08.31
08.31
08.34
08.37

08.42

08.29
08.30

08.35
08.37
08.44
08.47

08.48
08.51
08.51
08.54
08.57

09.02

08.49
08.50

08.54
08.56
09.03
09.06

09.07
09.10
09.10
09.13
09.16

09.21

09.11
09.12

09.16
09.18
09.24
09.27

09.28
09.31
09.31
09.34
09.37

09.42

09.38
09.39

09.43
09.45
09.51
09.54

09.55
09.58
09.58
10.01
10.04

10.09

10.08
10.09

10.13
10.15
10.21
10.24

10.25
10.28
10.28
10.31
10.34

10.39

10.48
10.49

10.53
10.55
11.01
11.04

11.05
11.08
11.08
11.11
11.14

11.19

net ™)



TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)
TREZZO: Via Brasca Via
Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Biffi
TREZZO: Via Battisti
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia
TREZZANO R.: Via
Risorgimento

TREZZANO R.: Via Dante
BASIANO: Via Roma
BASIANO: Via Rossini
MASATE: Via Roma
MASATE: Via Risorgimento
Via Confalonieri

GESSATE M2
GORGONZOLA: Via Don
Gnocchi

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma
Via Venezia

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

11.28
11.29

11.33
11.35
11.41
11.44

11.45
11.48
11.48
1151
11.54

11.59

12.08
12.09

12.13
12.15
12.21
12.24

12.25
12.28
12.28
12.31
12.34

12.39

12.32
12.33

12.37
12.39
12.45
12.48

12.49
12.52
12.52
12.55
12.58

13.03

12.52
12.53

12.57
12.59
13.05
13.08

13.09
13.12
13.12
13.15
13.18

13.23

13.12
13.13

13.17
13.19
13.25
13.28

13.29
13.32
13.32
13.35
13.38

13.43

13.32
13.33

13.37
13.39
13.45
13.48

13.49
13.52
13.52
13.55
13.58

14.03

13.52
13.53

13.57
13.59
14.05
14.08

14.09
14.12
14.12
14.15
14.18

14.23

14.12
14.13

14.17
14.19
14.25
14.28

14.29
14.32
14.32
14.35
14.38

14.43

14.32
14.33

14.37
14.39
14.45
14.48

14.49
14.52
14.52
14.55
14.58

15.03

14.52
14.53

14.57
14.59
15.05
15.08

15.09
15.12
15.12
15.15
15.18

15.23

15.12
15.13

15.17
15.19
15.25
15.28

15.29
15.32
15.32
15.35
15.38

15.43

15.32
15.33

15.37
15.39
15.45
15.48

15.49
15.52
15.52
15.55
15.58

16.03

15.52
15.53

15.57
15.59
16.05
16.08

16.09
16.12
16.12
16.15
16.18

16.23

16.12
16.13

16.17
16.19
16.25
16.28

16.29
16.32
16.32
16.35
16.38

16.43

16.32
16.33

16.37
16.39
16.46
16.49

16.50
16.53
16.53
16.56
16.59

17.04

16.52
16.53

16.57
16.59
17.06
17.09

17.10
17.13
17.13
17.16
17.19

17.24

17.12
17.13

17.19
17.21
17.28
17.31

17.32
17.35
17.35
17.38
17.41

17.46



TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)
TREZZO: Via Brasca Via
Vanoni

TREZZO: Via Biffi
TREZZO: Via Battisti
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia
TREZZANO R.: Via
Risorgimento

TREZZANO R.: Via Dante
BASIANO: Via Roma
BASIANO: Via Rossini
MASATE: Via Roma
MASATE: Via Risorgimento
Via Confalonieri

GESSATE M2
GORGONZOLA: Via Don
Gnocchi

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma
Via Venezia

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

17.32
17.34

17.41
17.43
17.50
17.53

17.54
17.57
17.57
18.00
18.03

18.08

17.55
17.57

18.04
18.06
18.13
18.16

18.17
18.20
18.20
18.23
18.26

18.31

18.18
18.20

18.27
18.29
18.36
18.39

18.40
18.43
18.43
18.46
18.49

18.54

18.43
18.45

18.51
18.53
19.00
19.03

19.04
19.07
19.07
19.10
19.13

19.18

19.08
19.09

19.15
19.17
19.23
19.26

19.27
19.30
19.30
19.33
19.36

19.41

19.38
19.39

19.43
19.44
19.50
19.53

19.54
19.57
19.57
20.00
20.03

20.08

20.08
20.09

20.13
20.14
20.20
20.23

20.24
20.27
20.27
20.30
20.32

20.37

20.55
20.56

21.00
21.01
21.07
21.10

21.11
21.14
21.14
21.17
21.19

21.24

22.00
22.01

22.05
22.06
22.12
22.15

22.16
22.19
22.19
22.22
22.24

22.29



Z310 GESSATE M2 - TREZZO

WSS 4 4 4 4 4 4

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2 05.40
CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via (5.49

Diaz

CASSINADE P.: ViaRoma (5.54

Via Venezia

Gorgonzola M2 06.01

GESSATE M2 06.08 06.15 07.38 08.38 09.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.36 14.16 14.56 15.36 16.16 16.56 17.36 18.16 18.56
\I\;I'ASCATIfE:IVigRisorgimento 06.21 07.44 08.44 09.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.42 14.22 15.02 15.42 16.22 17.02 17.42 18.22 19.02
ia Confalonieri

MASATE: Via Roma 06.23 07.46 08.46 09.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.44 14.24 15.04 15.44 16.24 17.04 17.44 18.24 19.04
BASIANO: Via Rossini 06.26 07.49 08.49 09.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.47 14.27 15.07 15.47 16.27 17.07 17.47 18.27 19.07
BASIANO: Via Roma 06.27 07.50 08.50 09.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.48 14.28 15.08 15.48 16.28 17.08 17.48 18.28 19.08
TREZZANO R.: Via Dante 06.30 07.53 08.53 09.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.51 14.31 15.11 15.51 16.31 17.11 17.51 18.31 19.11
;REZZANC; R.: Via 06.32 07.55 08.55 09.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.53 14.33 15.13 15.53 16.33 17.13 17.53 18.33 19.13
isorgimento

GREZZAGO: Via Venezia 06.35 07.58 08.58 09.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.56 14.36 15.16 15.56 16.36 17.16 17.56 18.36 19.16
TREZZO: Via Battisti 06.40 08.03 09.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.01 14.41 15.21 16.01 16.41 17.21 18.01 18.41 19.21
TREZZO: Via Biffi 06.42 08.05 09.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.03 14.43 15.23 16.03 16.43 17.23 18.03 18.43 19.23
$REZZ_O: Via Brasca Via 13.08 14.06 14.46 15.26 16.06 16.47 17.27 18.07 18.47 19.26
anoni

TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.) 13.10 14.08 14.48 15.28 16.08 16.49 17.29 18.09 18.49 19.28

4) Da TREZZO prosegue per MONZA FS come linea Z321

net ™)



MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via

Diaz

CASSINA DE P.: Via Roma

Via Venezia

Gorgonzola M2

GESSATE M2 19.36 20.16 20.53 21.30 22.40

MASATE: Via Risorgimento 19,42 20.21 20.58 21.35 22.45
Via Confalonieri

MASATE: Via Roma 19.44 20.23 20.59 21.36 22.46
BASIANO: Via Rossini 19.47 20.26 21.02 21.39 22.49
BASIANO: Via Roma 19.48 20.27 21.03 21.40 22.50
TREZZANOR. ViaDante  19.51 20.30 21.06 21.43 22.52
TREZZANO R.: Via 19.53 20.32 21.08 21.45 22.54

Risorgimento

GREZZAGO: Via Venezia  19.56 20.35 21.11 21.48 22.57

TREZZO: Via Battisti 20.01 20.40 21.16 21.53 23.02
TREZZO: Via Biffi 20.03 20.42 21.18 21.55 23.04
\T/REZZ_O: Via Brasca Via 20.06 20.45 21.21 21.58 23.07
anoni

TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)  20.08 20.47 21.23 22.00 23.09




Z310

Note

TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)

TREZZO: Via Brasca Via
Vanoni
TREZZO: Via Biffi

TREZZO: Via Battisti
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia

TREZZANO R.: Via
Risorgimento
TREZZANO R.: Via Dante

BASIANO: Via Roma
BASIANO: Via Rossini
MASATE: Via Roma

MASATE: Via Risorgimento
Via Confalonieri

GESSATE M2
CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

TREZZO - GESSATE M2

festivo

Z310 Z310

05.25
05.26

05.30
05.32
05.38
05.41

05.42
05.46
05.46
05.49
05.52

04.50 05.57
05.07

05.18

3)

Da TREZZO prosegue per GESSATE M2 come linea Z310

Z310 Zz321 Z310 Z321 7310 Zz321 Z310 7321 Z310 Z321 7310 Z321 Z310
3 3 3 3 3 3

06.40 07.50 08.50 09.52 10.52 11.52 12.54

06.41 07.51 08.51 09.53 10.53 11.53 12.55

06.45 07.56 08.01 08.56 09.01 09.58 10.01 10.58 11.01 11.58 12.01 13.00 13.00
06.47 08.03 09.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.02
06.53 08.09 09.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.08
06.56 08.12 09.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.11
06.57 08.13 09.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.12
07.01 08.17 09.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.16
07.01 08.17 09.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.16
07.04 08.20 09.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.19
07.07 08.23 09.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.22
07.12 08.28 09.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.27

Z310

13.35
13.36

13.41
13.43
13.49
13.52

13.53
13.57
13.57
14.00
14.03

14.08

Z310

14.15
14.16

14.21
14.23
14.29
14.32

14.33
14.37
14.37
14.40
14.43

14.48



TREZZO: Via Brasca (Dep.)

TREZZO: Via Brasca Via
Vanoni
TREZZO: Via Biffi

TREZZO: Via Battisti
GREZZAGO: Via Venezia
TREZZANO R.: Via
Risorgimento

TREZZANO R.: Via Dante
BASIANO: Via Roma
BASIANO: Via Rossini
MASATE: Via Roma
MASATE: Via Risorgimento

Via Confalonieri

GESSATE M2
CERNUSCO SN: SS 11 Via
Diaz

MILANO: C.na Gobba M2

festivo

Z310 Z310
14.55 15.35
14.56 15.36

15.01 15.41
15.03 15.43
15.09 15.49
15.12 15.52

15.13 15.53
15.17 15.57
15.17 15.57
15.20 16.00
15.23 16.03

15.28 16.08

Z310
16.15
16.16

16.21
16.23
16.30
16.33

16.34
16.38
16.38
16.41
16.44

16.49

Z310
16.55
16.56

17.01
17.03
17.10
17.13

17.14
17.18
17.18
17.21
17.24

17.29

Z310
17.35
17.36

17.41
17.43
17.50
17.53

17.54
17.58
17.58
18.01
18.04

18.09

Z310
18.15
18.16

18.21
18.23
18.30
18.33

18.34
18.38
18.38
18.41
18.44

18.49

Z310
18.55
18.56

19.01
19.03
19.10
19.13

19.14
19.18
19.18
19.21
19.24

19.29

Z310
19.35
19.36

19.41
19.43
19.50
19.53

19.54
19.58
19.58
20.01
20.04

20.09

Z310
20.15
20.16

20.20
20.22
20.28
20.31

20.32
20.36
20.36
20.39
20.41

20.46

Z310
20.55
20.56

21.00
21.02
21.08
21.11

21.12
21.16
21.16
21.19
21.21

21.26

Z310
22.01
22.02

22.06
22.08
22.14
22.17

22.18
22.22
22.22
22.25
22.27

22.32



